
MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK 

Revised Theory Date Sheet for Master in Computer Application (MCA) Semester 

Scheme Examinations May, 2012. 

Time of Exam.       :   9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

Centre of Exam.    :   As per Roll. No. Slip and Building Notice 

2
nd

 Semester 

Date Subject Paper Paper Code 

17-05-2012 
Data to File Structure(Using C) 

Data Structures 

Data Structures (N.S) 

MCA-201 

MCA-201 

MCA-201 

19011 

67051 

67061 

19-05-2012 
Computer Graphics and Multimedia 

Computer Organisation and Architecture 

Computer Organisation and Architecture(N.S) 

MCA-202 

MCA-202 

MCA-202 

19012 

67052 

67062 

21-05-2012 
Analysis and Design of Algorithms 

Computer Based Management System and E-Commerce 
Computer Based Management System and E-Commerce(N.S) 

MCA-203 

MCA-203 

MCA-203 

 

19013 

67053 

67063 

23-05-2012 
Database Management System 

Database Management System 

Database Management System(N.S) 

MCA-204 

MCA-204 

MCA-204 

19014 

67054 

67064 

25-05-2012 
System Programming 

Principles of System Programming and Compiler Design 
Principles of System Programming and Compiler Design(N.S) 

MCA-205 

MCA-205 

MCA-205 

19015 

67055 

67065 

4
th

 Semester 

Date Subject Paper Paper Code 

18-05-2012 Unix and Shell Programming 

Advanced Java Programming(N.S) 

MCA-401 

MCA-401 

19041 

67151 

22-05-2012 Object Oriented Analysis and Design 

Advanced Database System(N.S) 

MCA-404 

MCA-404 

19044 

67154 

24-05-2012 Web Application and E-Commerce 

Data Warehousing and Mining(N.S) 

MCA-402 

MCA-402 

19042 

67152 

26-05-2012 Software Engineering 

Software Engineering(N.S) 

MCA-403 

MCA-403 

19043 

67153 

28-05-2012 Visual Languages Programming 

Visual Languages Programming(N.S) 

MCA-405 

MCA-405 

19045 

67155 

5
th

 Semester 

Date Subject Paper Paper Code 

25-05-2012 Net and C# Programming MCA-501 19056 

Advanced Technology MCA-501 67201 

29-05-2012 Software Testing and Quality Assurance MCA-502 19057 

Software Testing and Quality Assurance MCA-502 67202 

31-05-2012 Windows Programming MCA-503 19058 

Windows Programming and Visual C++ MCA-503 67203 

04-06-2012 IT Management MCA-504 19059 

Soft Computing MCA-504 67204 

06-06-2012 Network Management MCA-505 19060 

Computer Security MCA-505 67205 

Note:   

1.    Before answering the question paper, the candidates should ensure that they have 

been supplied the correct question paper.  Complaints in this regard, if  any, shall 

not be entertained after the Examination. 

2.   The pager/mobile phone is not allowed in the Examination Centre. 

3.   The use of simple calculator is allowed.  Exchanging of calculator is not allowed.                                                                          
     CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 


