## MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK

Revised Theory Date Sheet for Master in Computer Application (MCA) Semester Scheme Examinations May, 2012.

Time of Exam. : 9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.

Centre of Exam. : As per Roll. No. Slip and Building Notice

2<sup>nd</sup> Semester

Date	Subject	Paper	Paper Code
17-05-2012	Data to File Structure(Using C)	MCA-201	19011
	Data Structures	MCA-201	67051
	Data Structures (N.S)	MCA-201	67061
19-05-2012	Computer Graphics and Multimedia	MCA-202	19012
	Computer Organisation and Architecture	MCA-202	67052
	Computer Organisation and Architecture(N.S)	MCA-202	67062
21-05-2012	Analysis and Design of Algorithms	MCA-203	19013
	Computer Based Management System and E-Commerce	MCA-203	67053
	Computer Based Management System and E-Commerce(N.S)	MCA-203	67063
23-05-2012	Database Management System	MCA-204	19014
	Database Management System	MCA-204	67054
	Database Management System(N.S)	MCA-204	67064
25-05-2012	System Programming	MCA-205	19015
	Principles of System Programming and Compiler Design	MCA-205	67055
	Principles of System Programming and Compiler Design(N.S)	MCA-205	67065

## 4<sup>th</sup> Semester

Date	Subject	Paper	Paper Code
18-05-2012	Unix and Shell Programming	MCA-401	19041
	Advanced Java Programming(N.S)	MCA-401	67151
22-05-2012	Object Oriented Analysis and Design	MCA-404	19044
	Advanced Database System(N.S)	MCA-404	67154
24-05-2012	Web Application and E-Commerce	MCA-402	19042
	Data Warehousing and Mining(N.S)	MCA-402	67152
26-05-2012	Software Engineering	MCA-403	19043
	Software Engineering(N.S)	MCA-403	67153
28-05-2012	Visual Languages Programming	MCA-405	19045
	Visual Languages Programming(N.S)	MCA-405	67155

## 5<sup>th</sup> Semester

Date	Subject	Paper	Paper Code
25-05-2012	Net and C# Programming	MCA-501	19056
	Advanced Technology	MCA-501	67201
29-05-2012	Software Testing and Quality Assurance	MCA-502	19057
	Software Testing and Quality Assurance	MCA-502	67202
31-05-2012	Windows Programming	MCA-503	19058
	Windows Programming and Visual C++	MCA-503	67203
04-06-2012	IT Management	MCA-504	19059
	Soft Computing	MCA-504	67204
06-06-2012	Network Management	MCA-505	19060
	Computer Security	MCA-505	67205

## Note:

- 1. Before answering the question paper, the candidates should ensure that they have been supplied the correct question paper. Complaints in this regard, if any, shall not be entertained after the Examination.
- 2. The pager/mobile phone is not allowed in the Examination Centre.
- 3. The use of simple calculator is allowed. Exchanging of calculator is not allowed. CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS